Northland Public Library Meeting Room Fees (per 3 hour period)

Resident	Nonresident
\$40.00	\$85.00
\$40.00	\$85.00
\$80.00	\$170.00
	\$40.00 \$40.00

Business/ Government	Resident	Nonresident
Government	Resident	Nomesident
Board Room	\$75.00	\$125.00
Single Room	\$75.00	\$125.00
Double Room	\$150.00	\$250.00

Non-residents are defined as:

- Individuals who do not reside in one of Northland Public Library's five supporting municipalities.
- Social organizations or clubs if no members reside in one of Northland Public Library's five suporting municipalities.
- Businesses and government organizations whose main office or main headquarters is not located in one of the Library's five supporting municipalities.

Residents live within our five supporting municipalities:

Borough of Bradford Woods, Franklin Park Borough, Marshall Township, Ross Township, and the Town of McCandless.

The Executive Director or designee retains the authority to waive the fee in the interest of the Library.

Fees are payable by check or credit card - American Express, Discover, MasterCard or VISA